
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Gabriel Denning - (1341879) - Boldmere Swimming and Water Polo - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.80 306 H 28/10/23 Leicester Sharks CSC Trick or Treat Meet 2023 Nuneaton Boldmere 3

33.33 291 H 05/01/24 Repton New Year Meet 2024 Repton Boldmere 3

35.37 244 H 08/07/23 Boldmere Water Carnival 2023 Birmingham Boldmere 3

35.51 241 H 01/04/23 City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2023 Leicester Boldmere 3

35.82 235 H 24/09/23 Boldmere Club Championships 2023 Ladywood LC Boldmere 4

36.08 230 H 24/09/22 Boldmere SC Open 2022 (BOM22) Birmingham Boldmere 3

36.32 225 H 25/11/23 The 16th Boldmere Open 2023 Birmingham Boldmere 3

38.49 189 H 12/03/22 Boldmere SC Junior Invitation Meet (JIM) Birmingham Boldmere 4

40.20 166 H 17/06/21 Boldmere Castle Vale Boldmere 0

40.30 165 H 02/07/22 Boldmere SC Water Carnival 2022 Birmingham Boldmere 3

41.50 151 H 09/05/21 Boldmere SC Beeches LC Boldmere 0

41.94 146 H 26/03/22 Leicester Sharks Competitive Regional Qualifier 22 Nuneaton Boldmere 3

44.11 125 H 18/12/21 Leicester Sharks County Qualifier Nuneaton Boldmere 3

44.24 124 H 21/11/21 Boldmere SC Club Championships Birmingham Boldmere 4

45.21 116 H 25/09/21 Boldmere Open Birmingham Boldmere 3

45.28 116 H 06/10/19 Worcester Swimming Club Autumn Open Meet Worcester Boldmere 3

46.50 107 H 01/03/20 Boldmere Junior Invitation Meet Birmingham Boldmere 4

46.88 104 H 07/04/19 Haden Hill Open Meet 2019 Wolverhampton Boldmere 3

47.65 99 H 06/07/19 Boldmere Water Carnival Wolverhampton Boldmere 3

47.76 99 H 17/11/19 The Boldmere Open Meet 19 Birmingham Boldmere 3

48.19 96 H 01/12/19 Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet Nuneaton Boldmere 3

50.14 85 H 28/09/19 Boldmere Club Championships Wolverhampton Boldmere 4

50.75 82 H 18/05/19 Northgate Spring Open Wolverhampton Boldmere 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



33.33 291 H 05/01/24 Repton New Year Meet 2024 Repton Boldmere 3

36.32 225 H 25/11/23 The 16th Boldmere Open 2023 Birmingham Boldmere 3

32.80 306 H 28/10/23 Leicester Sharks CSC Trick or Treat Meet 2023 Nuneaton Boldmere 3

35.82 235 H 24/09/23 Boldmere Club Championships 2023 Ladywood LC Boldmere 4

35.37 244 H 08/07/23 Boldmere Water Carnival 2023 Birmingham Boldmere 3

35.51 241 H 01/04/23 City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2023 Leicester Boldmere 3

36.08 230 H 24/09/22 Boldmere SC Open 2022 (BOM22) Birmingham Boldmere 3

40.30 165 H 02/07/22 Boldmere SC Water Carnival 2022 Birmingham Boldmere 3

41.94 146 H 26/03/22 Leicester Sharks Competitive Regional Qualifier 22 Nuneaton Boldmere 3

38.49 189 H 12/03/22 Boldmere SC Junior Invitation Meet (JIM) Birmingham Boldmere 4

44.11 125 H 18/12/21 Leicester Sharks County Qualifier Nuneaton Boldmere 3

44.24 124 H 21/11/21 Boldmere SC Club Championships Birmingham Boldmere 4

45.21 116 H 25/09/21 Boldmere Open Birmingham Boldmere 3

40.20 166 H 17/06/21 Boldmere Castle Vale Boldmere 0

41.50 151 H 09/05/21 Boldmere SC Beeches LC Boldmere 0

46.50 107 H 01/03/20 Boldmere Junior Invitation Meet Birmingham Boldmere 4

48.19 96 H 01/12/19 Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet Nuneaton Boldmere 3

47.76 99 H 17/11/19 The Boldmere Open Meet 19 Birmingham Boldmere 3

45.28 116 H 06/10/19 Worcester Swimming Club Autumn Open Meet Worcester Boldmere 3

50.14 85 H 28/09/19 Boldmere Club Championships Wolverhampton Boldmere 4

47.65 99 H 06/07/19 Boldmere Water Carnival Wolverhampton Boldmere 3

50.75 82 H 18/05/19 Northgate Spring Open Wolverhampton Boldmere 3

46.88 104 H 07/04/19 Haden Hill Open Meet 2019 Wolverhampton Boldmere 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


